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Platz Zeit Name

D'1 0 1650 m, 6 Posten

12:43 Heinemann Wenke
14:53 Neumann Johanna
15:11 Hockeborn Anne
18:54 Pompe Lone

20:42 Sihver Merle

20:53 Sickert Ronja
25:56 Sperling Luisa
32:44 Klein Franka

37:04 Bernhardt Elsa
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2 2400 m, 7 Posten

20:54 Steinert Luise
22:56 Kipka Leoni
24:29 KolleB Ulla
24:56 Neumann Lena
25:18 Heinemann Marit
27:24 Sickert Swenja
31:01 von Fournier Phoebe
31:16 PreiBler Julia
D' 4 3300 m, 9 Posten
46:35 Minner Ann-Sophie
51:29 Vogt Felicitas
59:54 Schuber Helene
66:27 Weiszker Wiebke
67:40 Kramer Ann-Katrin
78:59 Rost Ronja
o.W. Stécker Mara
o.W. Musch Katarina

OORWN= b PONOORAWN =

D-16 4650 m, 12 Posten
1. 89:00 Ho6hne Lena

D19-AK 4150 m, 11 Posten

46:19 Richter Myrea
52:04 Saupe Kerstin
54:07 Lucke Henrike
55:14 Leibiger Anett
58:40 Femmer Lisa
96:36 Stankova Veronika
121:10 Stdcker Evelyn

D19-AL 7125 m, 18 Posten

1. 80:23 Grahl leva

2. 88:32 Sembdner Fanny
3. 96:37 Engelhardt Katja

4. 111:56 Moraweck Karolin

Noorwd =

geb.

04
05
04
05
04
05
04
04
02

03
02
02
03
02
02
03
02

01

01

99

84
78
77
82
87
91
66

82
85

86

Klub

SV Robotron Dresden
SV Lengefeld

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden

SV Lengefeld

Post SV Dresden

Post SV Dresden

SV Lengefeld

SV Robotron Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul

OL Gorlitz

OL Gorlitz

Post SV Dresden

Post SV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
Post SV Dresden

LVB Leipzig

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

LVB Leipzig

Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
Vorwarts Leipzig

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SG Zittau-Sid
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Platz Zeit

Name

D35- 5650 m, 14 Posten

1. 70:14
2. 7514
3. 95:09

Sihver Wiebke
Weinert Ruta
Léhning Susanne

D40' 5225 m, 13 Posten

60:14
62:34
65:48
68:19
70:12
72:29
76:39
80:54
82:48

o.W.

o.W.

©CoOoNOOO WM~

Zelenin Jekaterina
Holfeld Christina
Hempel Christine
Helling Claudia
JunghanB Diana
Forkel Claudia
Hergott Heike
Kaminskaite Edita
Rupsch Eileen
Sickert Irina
Musch Alexandra

D45' 4650 m, 12 Posten

50:35
63:14
65:48
69:04
91:12
91:28
106:10

Noos~wb =

Kraemer Karin

Juras Kerstin

Kuleva Angelina
Drechsel Ines

Brates Catrin

Kempe Bettina
Muller-Wenzke Astrid

D50- 4150 m, 11 Posten

51:21
56:14
59:51
60:33
64:51
67:59
72:57

Noos~wN =

Kraemer Heike
RoBberg Cornelia
Buhler Birgit
Juckelandt Sabine
Nitsche Catrin
Leideck Heike
Wiedenfeld Ute

D55' 3175 m, 9 Posten

1. 44:09
2. 4751
3. 48:26

o.W.

Schmidt Bettina
Méser Ingrid
Janus Andrea
Merzdorf Karin

DGO' 3175 m, 9 Posten

1. 48:18
2. 73:36
3. 98:00

Tonn Gisela
Lucke Helga
Busch Baerbel

geb.

68
76
78

70
71
71
70
70
74
71
73
71
74
71

63
67
57
68
68
64
68

64
64
61
63
64
62
62

56
55
55
55

54
50
51

Klub

Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden

USG Chemnitz

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul
LVB Leipzig

USG Chemnitz

SSV Planeta Radebeul
HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

Post SV Dresden

OL Gorlitz

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden

USG Chemnitz

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
Vorwérts Leipzig

SSV Planeta Radebeul
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
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Platz Zeit

Name

D70' 2200 m, 7 Posten

1. 56:45

Burkhardt Brigitte

DirKL 1650 m, 6 Posten

1. 19:53
2. 20:13
3. 23:41
4. 25:27

Bernhardt Anne

Schmidt Peter

von Fournier Heike
Schubert-Pollehn Christiane

DirMS 4650 m, 12 Posten

1. 5342
2. 7511
3. 84:04
o.W.
o.W.

Martin Sascha

Huhn Jonathan

Minner Daniela

Forkel Matthias

Kramer Claudia & Maxine

Fahncheni7so m, 6 Posten

1. 22:40
2. 28:36
3. 2957

Hempel Emil
Muhlstadt Anna
Saupe David

H'1 0 1650 m, 6 Posten

13:47
14:09
15:44
16:53
17:14
57:13

H-

18:10
20:12
20:15
24:14
25:49
26:54
27:57
31:12
32:46
38:02

COXNOPAPRWON b OOPpONOA

—

H-

31:11
35:49
39:34
40:28
42:00
46:42

OO AE N~

Siegert Marek
Lucke Moritz
Weinert Florian
Paul Leopold
Fritzsche Jimmy
Neumann Rasmus

2 2400 m, 7 Posten

Scheuermann Martin
Kielb Karol

Kunckel Konstantin
Grahl Kristaps
Schone Niklas
Pompe Marek
Forkel Paul

Schmidt Phillipp
Schmuhl Emil
Borrmann Malte

4 3300 m, 9 Posten

Hock Kilian

Vogt Moritz
Heinemann Géran
Gehser Tobias
Hempel Paul
Holfeld Anton

geb.

39

76
56
69
74

73
97
74
74

05
05
08

04
05
04
04
08

02
02
03
04
02
03
03

03

01

01
01

Klub

Post SV Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul
Post SV Dresden

Lipsko de Luxe

USV TU Dresden

OL Gorlitz

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul

USV TU Dresden
SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
Post SV Dresden
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
SV Lengefeld

SV Lengefeld

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
SV Robotron Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
USV TU Dresden

OL Gorlitz

SV Robotron Dresden
OL Gorlitz

SV Robotron Dresden
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
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Fortsetzung H-14

7. 49:46 Haymann Max
8. 51:54 Focker Leon Maximilian
9. 57:59 Hockeborn Max
10. 59:57 BartmuB Friedrich
11. 61:30 von Ehrenwall Felix
12. 61:45 Lorenz Rafael
13. 62:17 Sperling Fridolin
14. 63:01 Helmert Felix
15. 63:56 Hansel Ole
16. 66:30 Zophel Tillmann
17. 70:38 Rupsch Janne
18. 80:13 Prakelt Tobias
0.W. Wagenknecht Victor

H-16 5650 m, 14 Posten

59:41 Gawlitza Franz

74:40 Klein Cedrik

92:48 Thees Alexander

95:45 Forkel Anton
108:56 Holfeld Wilhelm
115:28 Paulsen Tom
160:07 Kielb Stefan

o.W. Leisze Maximilian

Noorwb -~

H'1 8 8825 m, 20 Posten

80:33 Mueller Kurt

81:42 Salzmann Heinrich

95:44 Steudler Matthdus

98:25 Bohmer Arne
104:51 Ihle Wilhelm
106:17 Musch Christian

H21 'AK 5650 m, 14 Posten

57:16 Dittmann Robert
59:06 Richter Alexander
69:24 Huhn Julius
88:57 Rothkegel Thomas
113:17 WeiBleder Erik
aK 60:00 Heidrich Hannes

H21-AL 11825 m, 22 Posten

81:54 Kundisch Wieland

96:22 Gratsch Markus
105:01 Busch Matthias
112:26 Meyer Dirk
117:06 Riebisch Andreas
135:50 Dalowski von Jan
153:06 Lenk Andreas
153:50 Glogau Tim
161:17 Driien Sebastian
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geb.

01

01
01

02
01

01

99
99
99
99
99
98
99
98

96
97
97
97
97
97

79
83
93
67
78

85
96
75
82
92
84
73
92
83

Klub

SV Robotron Dresden
SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden

USG Chemnitz

SV Lengefeld

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USG Chemnitz

USV TU Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden

SV Robotron Dresden
USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden

Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden

OL Gorlitz

SV Robotron Dresden
Post SV Dresden
HSV 1923 Pulsnitz

SSV Planeta Radebeul
Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden
Vorwarts Leipzig

SV Robotron Dresden

USV TU Dresden
USV TU Dresden
OK Leipzig

Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
USV TU Dresden
LVB Leipzig

SG Zittau-Sid
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Platz Zeit Name

Fortsetzung H21-AL

o.W. Kraemer Werner

H35' 8825 m, 20 Posten

1. 69:08 Schoéne André
2. 80:04 LoAhning Michael
3. 84:00 Lucke Jens

4. 104:55 Fremder Lars

H40' 8825 m, 20 Posten

76:55 Mager Holger
89:48 Hubner Stephan
90:41 Sickert Frank
97:34 Klose Sven
107:25 Sickert René
125:45 Borrmann Sven
132:13 Schmidt Henning

Noo~wN =

HA45- 7125 m, 18 Posten

59:00 Lueckmann Andreas
64:26 Zimmerling Holger
70:08 Zelenin Andrej
70:57 Olisauskas Raimondas
72:46 JunghanB Jens
73:20 Drechsel Michael
82:31 Hockeborn Sven
86:59 Hansel Jorg

87:32 Weinert Rolf

10. 90:01 Sperling Thomas
11. 91:43 Ho6hne Uwe

12. 92:29 Ehms Holger

13. 93:16 von Fournier Torsten
14. 94:31 Hempel Klaus

15. 99:59 Steudler Jens

16. 102:22 Ihle Thomas

17. 102:25 RoBberg Veit

18. 108:09 Paulsen Dirk

19. 108:38 Liscovius Arne

20. 119:42 Stocker Karsten

©COoNOG Rk~ WN

H50' 6500 m, 15 Posten

66:27 Zimmermann Gerd
71:04 KrauBe Thomas
71:13 Nieke Hagen
77:59 Buhler Gerhard-Michael
81:28 Kraemer Lutz
81:29 Tonn Konrad
84:29 Wiedenfeld Frank
89:15 GroBe Veit
91:32 Juras Harald

182:00 Zellerhoff Uwe

COXNOORLN

—

geb.

58

78
73
73
77

71
68
72
70
73
72

66
63
66
66
68
65
68
69
68
65
67
64
67
61
66
66
65
67
66
66

61
64
63
62
61
53
60
63
64
63

Klub

Post SV Dresden

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
USV TU Dresden
Post SV Dresden
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
OL Gorlitz

OL-Team Wehrsdorf

Post SV Dresden

Post SV Dresden

USG Chemnitz

LVB Leipzig

Skiklub Dresden Niedersedlitz
USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SV Lengefeld

Post SV Dresden

USV TU Dresden

LVB Leipzig

LVB Leipzig

SSV Planeta Radebeul
USV TU Dresden

OL Gorlitz

Post SV Dresden

USG Chemnitz

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz
USV TU Dresden
Vorwarts Leipzig

SSV Planeta Radebeul
LVB Leipzig

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
SSV Planeta Radebeul
USG Chemnitz

OL Gorlitz

HSV 1923 Pulsnitz
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Fortsetzung H50-
0.W. Hickethier Manfred

H55' 5225 m, 13 Posten

52:37 Zenker Norbert
56:26 Moser Michael
56:46 Fuchs Dietmar
73:20 Fremder Dietmar
74:14 Berndt Peter
92:16 Strobel Joachim
126:09 Wiedmer Steffen

Nooas~wh =

H60- 4650 m, 12 Posten

1. 76:30 Klawun-Kendray Werner
2. 76:57 Busch Hans-Juergen

3. 83:46 Bdrner Wolfgang

4. 97:22 Paschka Frank

H65- 4150 m, 11 Posten

1. 42:34 Conrad Helmut
2. 51:35 Kern Wilmar
3. 52:43 Krupfganz Rolf
4. 84:40 Muller Rainer

H70' 3175 m, 9 Posten

1. 56:23 Schindler Udo

2. 58:27 SCHNEIDER Wolfgang
3. 87:26 Luckmann Peter

4. 111:32 Lowe Peter

geb.

52

58
55
58
56
59
57
55

42
50
54
54

40
45
46
45

42
40
36
38

Klub

SSV Planeta Radebeul

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

Post SV Dresden
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
Post-SV Chemnitz
USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul

Sachsen-Marathon Dresden
Post SV Dresden

SG Dittersdorf

SSV Planeta Radebeul

USV TU Dresden
SV Bad Diben
Post-SV Chemnitz
USV TU Dresden

SSV Planeta Radebeul
Oelsa

SV Sedlitz

USV TU Dresden



